

Charlotte AutoFair - Sept 24-27, 2015

Flea Market-Car Corral Space Request Form



(Make checks payable to HNR-AACA)

Please be certain all information below is printed and legible since this must be put into computer by HNR Office Staff.

I will be selling:	Request	Flea Spaces @ \$ ea	hch =	
Your Name	Request	Corral Spaces @ \$	each = \$	
	No Dually or Vehi	No Dually or Vehicles over nineteen feet long in Car Corra		
Company Name	Total Enclosed:	\$		
Address	Postmarked By:	Flea Market Space 10x20 - 10x30	Track Oval Car Corral	
City State Zip	August 31 September 14	\$85 - \$125 \$90 - \$130	\$175 \$180	
Area Code- Phone	On Field Purchase	\$100 - \$140	\$190 \$190	
Email Address	(Note - Do Not Use	(Note - Do Not Use This Form After Sept 15, 2015		
NC Sales Tax Number	Pre-Regist	Pre-Registration is closed September 15.)		

Vendor's General Agreement:

This request for space indicates my understanding I can't sell T-shirts, caps, sunglasses, hats, clothing, jewelry, watches, rings, beads, belt buckles, patches, shoes, boots, food, drink, cassette tapes, new NASCAR racing related souvenir items unless commissioned with Charlotte Motor Speedway.

No sales permitted of Golf Carts, Four-Wheelers, Boats, Marine Vehicles, Firearms, Motorized Scooters without seats -- Car Corral vehicles must be <u>drivable</u> -- review Event Regulations for more information and details.

This request for space indicates my understanding the Hornets Nest Region and Charlotte Motor Speedway accept no liability for any injury to persons or damages to property or thefts incurred by anyone leasing space.

Relocation:

The Hornets Nest Region, AACA must reserve the right to relocate any Vendor space or Car Corral space as necessary, in the Region's view, for any purpose.

Space Transfer:

All space transfers must be requested in writing, signed by both parties involved. All Flea Market and Car Corral space transfers will incur a cost of \$30 per space transferred.

Refunds:

Refunds may be considered only when a written request is received in the Hornets Nest Region, AACA office sixty calendar days before the event opens on Thursday. Approved refunds will be made after the Event is over -- allow forty-five days for refund receipt. No refunds will be made to anyone who is removed from the event for cause. Refunds will not be made if all or any part of Charlotte AutoFair is canceled or rescheduled in cases of national emergency, acts of God, war, terrorism, and/or responses thereto, government regulations, disasters, strikes, civil disorder, or if Speedway Motorsports and/or Charlotte Motor Speedway pre-empts any or all of the property for uses other than Charlotte AutoFair.

Event Regulations Card:

Please send me a copy of the "Event Regulations for Vendors and the Public". _____ Yes

Credit Cards Are Accepted: _____Yes, Phone Me for Credit Card Info

My signature below indicates agreement and understanding of the above requirements.

Vendor Signature:

(Email: hornetsnestregionaaca@windstream.net)



Hornets Nest Region, AACA 9307-H Monroe Rd - Charlotte, NC 28270 Phone 704-841-1990 M-F, 9am-4pm - Fax 704-841-1456 Any Time



© Hornets Nest Region, AACA, All Rights Reserved -- Updated August 6, 2015